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Material
Color
Length
Width

Height

Brass
Black
14.25in |
12.0in
3.5in

36.2 cm

30.48 cm

8.89 cm

PGS-1K - Portable Gas Stove, 9500 BTUs, Brass Burner

SKU: PGS-1K

This portable and compact butane gas stove is great
forcamping, outdoor parties or catered events.
e Single, top-quality solid brass burner, built-in pot

supportand wide base for stability
e Manually adjustable heat range with up to 9,500 BTU of

power

e Comes with a black impact-resistant hard plastic

carryingcase for easy transport

e Automatic gas shut-off safety feature
e Uses standard 8 oz Butane DOT-2P canister (not

included)

e CSA listed for commercial and outdoor use

Features

CSA Design Certified

@“‘ CSA Sanitation Certified

SANITATION

ﬁ, Cash & Carry

UOM
Case Pack

Quantity Break

Case Weight | 26.04 |lbs
Case Length | 23.23in
Case Width | 14.57 in
Case Height | 13.39in

Case Cube 2.62 ft3

Each

11.81 kg
59.0 cm
37.0 cm
34.0 cm

0.07 m3
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