





This portable and compact butane gas stove is great forcamping, outdoor parties or catered events.

- Single, top-quality solid brass burner, built-in pot supportand wide base for stability
- Manually adjustable heat range with up to 9,500 BTU of power
- Comes with a black impact-resistant hard plastic carryingcase for easy transport
- Automatic gas shut-off safety feature
- Uses standard 8 oz Butane DOT-2P canister (not included)
- CSA listed for commercial and outdoor use

## **Features**



CSA Certified - Canada & USA



CSA Design Certified



CSA Sanitation Certified



Cash & Carry



Material	Brass		UOM	Each	
Color	Black		Case Pack	6	
Length	14.25 in	36.2 cm	Quantity Break	3	
Width	12.0 in	30.48 cm	Case Weight	26.04 lbs	11.81 kg
Height	3.5 in	8.89 cm	Case Length	23.23 in	59.0 cm
			Case Width	14.57 in	37.0 cm
			Case Height	13.39 in	34.0 cm
			Case Cube	2.62 ft3	0.07 m3